
Badische Herren Meisterschaften 2018 Finalspiele

Viertelfinale

Doppel Pl.3
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
König Christopher 14598 183 264 234 681
Grewe Martin 14649 233 268 256 757

416 532 490 1438
0 1 1 2

Doppel Pl.6
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Eberspach Hans-Peter 14047 204 194 205 603

251 208 258 717Blaesing Peter 14530 251 208 258 717
455 402 463 1320

1 0 0 1

Doppel Pl.4
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Prade Thomas 14303 218 186 201 605
Koob Joachim 14106 202 198 222 622

420 384 423 1227
Roll off 77 1 0 1 2

Doppel Pl.5
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Puisis Rainer 14460 249 300 197 746
Weßling Uwe 30087 171 220 192 583

420 520 389 1329
Roll off 67 0 1 0 1



Badische Herren Meisterschaften 2018 Finalspiele

Halbfinale 1

Doppel PL.1
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Haas Christian 14852 147 175 322
Belgar Renè 8080 244 198 442

391 373 0 764
0 0 0

Sieger Pl. 4-5
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Prade Thomas 14303 215 200 415
Koob Joachim 14106 234 211 445Koob Joachim 14106 234 211 445

449 411 0 860
1 1 2

Halbfinale 2

Doppel PL.2
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Thüry Peter 14702 223 256 235 714
Barzen Kai 26168 227 156 211 594

450 412 446 1308
1 0 0 1

Sieger Pl. 3-6
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
König Christopher 14598 236 221 244 701
Grewe Martin 14649 184 194 245 623

420 415 489 1324
0 1 1 2



Badische Herren Meisterschaften 2018 Finalspiele

Finale

Sieger HF. 1
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Prade Thomas 14303 214 237 451
Koob Joachim 14106 227 248 475

441 485 0 926
0 0 0

Sieger HF. 2
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
König Christopher 14598 257 245 502
Grewe Martin 14649 249 257 506Grewe Martin 14649 249 257 506

506 502 0 1008
1 1 2

Platz 3

Verlierer HF. 1
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Haas Christian 14852 171 268 279 718
Belgar Renè 8080 190 236 193 619

361 504 472 1337
0 1 1 2

Verlierer HF. 2
Name EDV-Nr. Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Summe
Thüry Peter 14702 220 215 237 672
Barzen Kai 26168 195 200 191 586

415 415 428 1258
1 0 0 1


